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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 10/22/2018 2:30 pm 4:30 pm JH Dance Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 10/23/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Wed 10/24/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Thu 10/25/2018 2:30 pm 4:15 pm Dance Team Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/25/2018 4:15 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 10/26/2018 2:30 pm 4:30 pm JH Dance Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sun 10/28/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 10/29/2018 2:30 pm 4:30 pm JH Dance Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 10/30/2018 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Wed 10/31/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 10/31/2018 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Thu 11/01/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 11/02/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sun 11/04/2018 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 11/05/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 11/06/2018 9:00 am 12:00 pm Dance team Practice KJH Gym
Wed 11/07/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 11/08/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 11/09/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sat 11/10/2018 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Sun 11/11/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 11/12/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 11/13/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 11/15/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 11/15/2018 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Sun 11/18/2018 2:00 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Practice JFB Gym
Sun 11/18/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/19/2018 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Dance Team Parent Meeting KHS Cafeteria
Tue 11/20/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Gym
Sun 11/25/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 11/26/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/26/2018 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Tue 11/27/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 11/27/2018 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Wed 11/28/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 11/28/2018 7:30 pm 8:30 pm Dance Team Parent Meeting KHS Media Center
Thu 11/29/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
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Sun 12/02/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 12/03/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 12/04/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 12/05/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 12/06/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 12/07/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sun 12/09/2018 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sun 12/09/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 12/10/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Mon 12/10/2018 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Tue 12/11/2018 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Tue 12/11/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 12/12/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 12/13/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 12/14/2018 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Fri 12/14/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sat 12/15/2018 9:30 am 10:15 am Dance Practice KHS Gym
Sun 12/16/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 12/17/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 12/18/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 12/18/2018 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Wed 12/19/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 12/19/2018 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Fri 12/28/2018 1:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Sat 12/29/2018 10:00 am 1:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Sun 12/30/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 12/31/2018 2:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/02/2019 2:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Gym
Thu 01/03/2019 2:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Gym
Fri 01/04/2019 9:00 am 9:30 am Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 01/04/2019 9:30 am 12:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Sun 01/06/2019 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 01/07/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 01/08/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/09/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/09/2019 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Thu 01/10/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 01/11/2019 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
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Fri 01/11/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sat 01/12/2019 8:00 am 10:00 am Dance Team Practice SLE Gym
Sat 01/12/2019 2:00 pm TBD Kings DNC G V @ Seton Invitational UNKNOWN
Sun 01/13/2019 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 01/14/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 01/15/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/16/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/16/2019 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Thu 01/17/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 01/18/2019 12:00 pm 2:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Sun 01/20/2019 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 01/21/2019 2:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Gym
Tue 01/22/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/23/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 01/24/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 01/25/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 01/25/2019 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Sat 01/26/2019 8:00 am TBD Kings DNC G V @ Ohio State Invitational UNKNOWN
Sun 01/27/2019 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings DNC G V @ Oaks Hills Dance

Competition
Oak Hills High School

Sun 01/27/2019 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 01/28/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 01/29/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/30/2019 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Wed 01/30/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 01/31/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Thu 01/31/2019 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Fri 02/01/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sat 02/02/2019 8:00 am 9:00 am Dance Team Practicer KHS Gym
Sat 02/02/2019 11:00 am TBD Kings DNC G V @ ECC Championships Walnut Hills High School
Sun 02/03/2019 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 02/04/2019 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Tue 02/05/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/06/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/07/2019 2:00 pm 4:30 pm Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 02/08/2019 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Clinic KJH Gym

KJH Cafeteria
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
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Sat 02/09/2019 2:00 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Sun 02/10/2019 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 02/11/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/12/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/12/2019 5:45 pm 8:15 pm Dance Team Dinner/Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/13/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/14/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 02/15/2019 11:00 am 2:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Fri 02/15/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sat 02/16/2019 2:00 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Practice KHS Gym
Sun 02/17/2019 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Practice KJH Gym
Mon 02/18/2019 2:00 pm 4:30 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Gym
Tue 02/19/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/20/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/21/2019 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings DNC G V @ NDA High School

Dance team Nationals
UNKNOWN

Thu 02/21/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 02/22/2019 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings DNC G V @ NDA High School

Dance team Nationals
UNKNOWN

Fri 02/22/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sat 02/23/2019 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings DNC G V @ NDA High School

Dance team Nationals
UNKNOWN

Sun 02/24/2019 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings DNC G V @ NDA High School
Dance team Nationals

UNKNOWN

Mon 02/25/2019 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings DNC G V @ NDA High School
Dance team Nationals

UNKNOWN

Mon 02/25/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/26/2019 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings DNC G V @ NDA High School

Dance team Nationals
UNKNOWN

Tue 02/26/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/27/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/28/2019 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Team Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/28/2019 2:30 pm 6:00 pm Dance Team Spring Rehersal KHS Gym
Sun 03/03/2019 11:00 am 6:00 pm Dance Team Spring Show KHS Cafeteria

KJH Cafeteria
KHS Girls P.E. Locker Room
KHS Boys P.E. Locker Room
KHS Gym
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Wed 03/06/2019 6:00 pm 8:30 pm HS/JH Dance Awards KHS Auditorium
Wed 03/06/2019 8:30 pm 9:00 pm HS/JH Dance Awards KHS Commons
Thu 03/07/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Dance Team Uniform Return KHS Cafeteria


